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Event-No. 27

25m Backstroke Women
Heat 1 (08:45)

Lane Name
2 Blanka Kratzenstein
3 Adele Fiona Bottcher
4 Merle Deichmann
5 Anna Lauridsen

Heat 2 (08:46)
Mathilde Kaltoft
Linnea Rudolph
Frida MeiBner
Hedda Luise Hellwig
Nika Kruel

Heat 3 (08:47)

Clara Mathiasen

Evi Deichmann

Gretje Amber Petersen
Frida-Malin Wunderlich
Bryndis RUn Gudnadoéttir

Heat 4 (08:48)
Yasmin Vissing Sig
Emma Angolini
Lea Eisert

Rieke Kriiger
Vasilisa Khramkov

Heat 5 (08:49)
Mia Ladekjaer
Alexa Lienert
Elise Zinnert
Ivy Strese
Alexis Frobel

Heat 6 (08:50)

Johanna Maria Pfau
Lotta-Elin Wunderlich
Emilia Felsch

Marlene Kleinert

Janne Friederike Westphale
Emely Byskov

Heat 7 (08:51)

Emily Bienert

Iben Witt

Vigga Frida Geisler Overgaard
Sophia Perrier

Ea Larsson

Sofie Juhl Hansen

Heat 8 (08:52)

Laerke Lykke-Kjeldsen
Johanna Drenckhan

Leni Klukas

Marlene Maier

Cecilie Lygum Kristensen
Silke Grene

Heat 9 (08:53)
Annika Diix
Isabella Dewerne
Nela Kempe

Olivia Mai Stigsnaes
Leonie Emmrich
Leonie Spengler

QU HAWNR QU hAhWNR QUHAWNR ubhwWNE uhWNE UhWNR UhWNR

QUL WNER

YoB
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011
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NOC Team

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER Post SV Leipzig

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SSV Grenzach (TB)
GER TSV RW Niebill

GER SVV Plauen (TW)
ISL Armann

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt
GER USV TU Dresden

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

GER SVE Hamburg

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)
DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub

GER SVE Hamburg

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub
DEN Gladsaxe Svémmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SVE Hamburg

GER TSV Westerland

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SVE Hamburg
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30.00
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24.97
35.14

23.84
20.20
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27.25

32.98

25.37
21.22
19.00
19.03
23.10
32.28
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Continue Event-No. 27 (25m Backstroke Women)

Heat 10 (08:54)

Lane Name

Florentine Schmidt
Natalie Ebert

Nele Behnert

Greta Sosinski
Frieda Rudolph
Thea Sif Hjaltadottir

Heat 11 (08:55)

Fiona Juderjahn

Aniko Melissa Adam
Agnes Elmquist

Salma Suad Abdeljawad
Emilia Tiirk

Laura Abrahamyan

Heat 12 (08:56)
2 Marie Gregersen
3 Bell Mgller-Jacobsen
4 Andrea Holst Krabbe

Heat 13 (08:57)
2 Signe Sejr Bentsen
3 Martha Buchholtz
4 Evalina Jordt-Edwards
5 Mie Bech Bggedal

Heat 14 (08:58)

Annika Skovgren

Sophia Biscop

Leah Sophie Bauer

Mira Jensen

Reneé Geihe

Katla Pérey Sigurdardottir

Heat 15 (08:59)

Amelie Elise Bottcher
Evgenia Bruch

Annabelle Heidbrecht

Lina Goehrke

Konstantina Bruckhuisen
Rannveig Perla Pétursdottir

Heat 16 (09:00)

Elfa Ragnheidur Gudnadottir
Natalia Eir Curtis

Ella Lind

Rosalina M. Postgaard
Fanny Florentine Reschke
Nikoline Lokke
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2010
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2010
2010
2010
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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2010
2010
2010
2010
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NOC Team

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

ISL Armann

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Veerlgse Svemmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
ISL Armann

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt

ISL Armann

ISL Armann

ISL Armann

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

Entry Time
25.36
20.00
18.30
19.00
22.12
29.47

23.54
19.32
17.39
19.00
21.56
28.00

23.22
20.12
18.00
19.50
21.27
37.96

22.51
20.00
18.00
18.90
20.75
30.35

21.65
19.57
17.42
18.47
20.17
23.57

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

TITANIUM

sporfservice
http://www.titanium-sporiservice.de

Esbjerg (DEN)

created 27.05.2022 16:31

- __

Esb

Svgmmeklub

erg



